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Halifax Armdale - Residential Polling Division Index

11 Ramsgate Lane, Halifax 032 8

50 Shoreham Lane, Halifax 033 8

24 Ramsgate Lane, Halifax 034 8

126 Purcells Cove Rd, Halifax 035 9

ADDRESS POLLING DIVISION PAGE
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Halifax Armdale - Street Key

Abbey Rd  Halifax 2 002 Mixed 273

Abbott Dr  Halifax 7051 030 Odd 307083

Abbott Dr  Halifax 7087 031 Mixed 317165

Alderwood Dr  Halifax 1 018 Mixed 1821

Altavista Lane  Halifax 45 021 Odd 21105

Alton Dr  Halifax 1 016 Mixed 1626

Alton Dr  Halifax 24 017 Mixed 1727

Anchor Dr  Halifax 3 019 Odd 1949

Anchor Dr  Halifax 8 020 Mixed 20137

Arlington Ave  Halifax 2 025 Mixed 2576

Armshore Dr  Halifax 1 020 Mixed 2037

Ascot Ave  Halifax 7131 027 Mixed 277142

Ashburn Ave  Halifax 3110 031 Mixed 313198

Bakers Dr  Halifax 2 017 Mixed 1714

Balcomes Dr  Halifax 9 018 Mixed 1821

Bald Eagle Pl  Halifax 1 014 Mixed 1426

Bermuda Ave  Halifax 2 017 Mixed 1710

Bermuda Ave  Halifax 2 018 Even 182

Birches Dr  Halifax 3 018 Mixed 1820

Birchwood Dr  Halifax 2 018 Mixed 1815

Botany Terr  Halifax 4 024 Mixed 2422

Braeburn Rd  Halifax 3 009 Mixed 918

Brewer Crt  Halifax 1 016 Odd 1629

Brewer Crt  Halifax 2 011 Mixed 1133

Bridgeview Dr  Halifax 4 007 Even 78

Bridgeview Dr  Halifax 7 005 Mixed 581

Brighton Ave  Halifax 1 003 Mixed 39

Bromley Rd  Halifax 31 002 Mixed 2131

Brook St  Halifax 72 023 Even 2398

Brook St  Halifax 77 024 Mixed 24150

Brook St  Halifax 147 025 Mixed 25160

Bryden Ave  Halifax 1 005 Mixed 524

Burgee Run  Halifax 52 009 Mixed 975

Burns Dr  Halifax 1 006 Mixed 616

Caitland Crt  Halifax 3 023 Mixed 2348

Cavendish Rd  Halifax 1 003 Mixed 3121

Cedarbank Terr  Halifax 4 009 Mixed 939

Chebucto Rd  Halifax 7151 027 Odd 277171

Chocolate Lake Rd  Halifax 1 018 Odd 181

Circle Dr  Halifax 48 005 Even 548

Clinton Ave  Halifax 7171 027 Odd 277171

Colindale St  Halifax 1 006 Mixed 643

Colindale St  Halifax 5 007 Mixed 752

Colindale St  Halifax 54 009 Even 954

Coronet Ave  Halifax 1 022 Mixed 2225

STREET TOWN LOW NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NO
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Cottage Rd  Halifax 2 017 Even 1718

Cowie Hill Rd  Halifax 30 003 Even 338

Cowie Hill Rd  Halifax 41 010 Odd 1041

Cowie Hill Rd  Halifax 129 012 Odd 12237

Cowie Hill Rd  Halifax 166 001 Even 1450

Cowie Hill Rd  Halifax 375 013 Mixed 13683

Craigmore Dr  Halifax 1 026 Mixed 2610

Craigmore Dr  Halifax 11 021 Odd 2111

Crescent Ave  Halifax 3 017 Mixed 1733

Crestview Dr  Halifax 1 005 Mixed 526

Crown Dr  Halifax 18 021 Mixed 21191

Crown Dr  Halifax 200 022 Mixed 22556

Dingle Rd  Halifax 1 009 Mixed 9260

Douglas Dr  Halifax 1 021 Mixed 2110

Doull Ave  Halifax 26 024 Even 24122

Doull Ave  Halifax 27 025 Odd 25123

Downs Ave  Halifax 19 024 Mixed 24123

Drillio Cres  Halifax 4 023 Mixed 2394

Drumdonald Rd  Halifax 2 004 Mixed 472

Drumdonald Rd  Halifax 81 002 Mixed 2123

Eastview Dr  Halifax 2 008 Mixed 852

Edgehill Rd  Halifax 1 016 Odd 163

Edgehill Rd  Halifax 3 017 Mixed 1727

Elizabeth Dr  Halifax 2 018 Mixed 1822

Ernst Ave  Halifax 7117 031 Mixed 317146

Fairmount Rd  Halifax 2 018 Mixed 1831

Fairview Ave  Halifax 5 012 Mixed 128

Feather Lane  Halifax 13 021 Mixed 2115

Fenerty Rd  Halifax 3 022 Mixed 2219

Fenwood Rd  Halifax 2 017 Mixed 1754

Ferndale Dr  Halifax 1 018 Odd 187

Fielding Ave  Halifax 7001 027 Mixed 277102

Finch Lane  Halifax 36 021 Mixed 2150

Findlay Rd  Halifax 6 009 Even 98

Fleming Dr  Halifax 1 009 Mixed 933

Forrest Ave  Halifax 2 020 Mixed 2012

Glen Eagle Way  Halifax 3 026 Mixed 2640

Glengary Dr  Halifax 2 022 Mixed 229

Glenmore Ave  Halifax 1 016 Mixed 1618

Glenmore Ave  Halifax 10 017 Even 1710

Glenora Ave  Halifax 1 005 Odd 523

Glenora Ave  Halifax 4 008 Even 822

Hadley Cres  Halifax 3 013 Mixed 13114

Halef Crt  Halifax 2 016 Mixed 1667

Hanson Dr  Halifax 1 025 Odd 2511

Hart Rd  Halifax 1 018 Mixed 182

Hemlock St  Halifax 3119 030 Odd 303217

Hemlock St  Halifax 3120 031 Even 313218

STREET TOWN LOW NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NO
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Herbert Rd  Halifax 1 016 Mixed 1630

Herring Cove Rd  Halifax 5 018 Odd 1831

Herring Cove Rd  Halifax 16 020 Even 2030

Herring Cove Rd  Halifax 33 010 Odd 1075

Herring Cove Rd  Halifax 44 009 Even 976

Herring Cove Rd  Halifax 80 008 Even 8138

Herring Cove Rd  Halifax 85 003 Odd 3165

Herring Cove Rd  Halifax 150 005 Even 5206

Herring Cove Rd  Halifax 171 004 Odd 4205

Highfield St  Halifax 1 003 Odd 321

Highfield St  Halifax 34 004 Even 444

Homecrest Terr  Halifax 1 024 Mixed 2422

Idlewylde Rd  Halifax 3 010 Mixed 1036

Inverness Ave  Halifax 3 006 Mixed 675

Joseph Howe Dr  Halifax 2625 027 Odd 273039

Joseph Howe Dr  Halifax 2640 026 Even 263170

Joseph Howe Dr  Halifax 3103 031 Odd 313259

Joseph Howe Dr  Halifax 3250 025 Even 253250

Keating Rd  Halifax 3 021 Mixed 2125

Keddy Rd  Halifax 3 009 Odd 97

Kelly St  Halifax 2 011 Mixed 1129

Kelly St  Halifax 31 016 Mixed 1636

Knob Hill Cres  Halifax 4 010 Mixed 109

Knollwood Lane  Halifax 9 016 Odd 1621

Lanigan Crt  Halifax 4 011 Mixed 1128

Lawnwood Ave  Halifax 3 018 Mixed 1823

Lawnwood Exten  Halifax 1 018 Odd 181

Limerick Rd  Halifax 1 001 Mixed 141

Lynn Rd  Halifax 2 017 Even 1730

Mabou Ave  Halifax 1 006 Mixed 622

Maplewood Dr  Halifax 3 010 Mixed 1026

Margaret Rd  Halifax 1 010 Mixed 10142

Margate Dr  Halifax 4 003 Mixed 336

Marriott St  Halifax 1 011 Mixed 1126

Mayfield Ave  Halifax 3118 030 Mixed 303220

Mayo St  Halifax 1 011 Mixed 1117

Mclennan Ave  Halifax 5 007 Odd 711

Medina Crt  Halifax 1 013 Mixed 1317

Melton Ave  Halifax 2769 027 Mixed 272850

Melville Ave  Halifax 3 008 Mixed 838

Melwood Ave  Halifax 3 018 Mixed 1849

Melwood Ave  Halifax 40 017 Mixed 1761

Milsom St  Halifax 10 023 Mixed 23194

Milsom St  Halifax 198 024 Mixed 24248

Milsom St  Halifax 254 025 Mixed 25326

Morningside Dr  Halifax 7105 027 Mixed 277189

Mountain Rd  Halifax 1 012 Mixed 1271

Mumford Rd  Halifax 7037 030 Odd 307083

STREET TOWN LOW NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NO
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Mumford Rd  Halifax 7076 027 Even 277076

Mumford Rd  Halifax 7085 031 Odd 317141

Murdoch Ave  Halifax 7041 027 Mixed 277143

North West Arm Dr  Halifax 834 022 Even 22834

Oakleigh Ave  Halifax 7119 031 Mixed 317141

Olivet St  Halifax 3000 028 Mixed 283025

Olivet St  Halifax 3045 029 Odd 293095

Osborne St  Halifax 1 011 Mixed 1139

Osborne St  Halifax 42 013 Even 1370

Osborne St  Halifax 43 014 Mixed 14155

Palmer Hill Rd  Halifax 3 024 Mixed 2415

Parkdale Ave  Halifax 2901 027 Mixed 272995

Peace Crt  Halifax 4 023 Mixed 2347

Pearson Dr  Halifax 7030 030 Mixed 307068

Pennington St  Halifax 3188 030 Even 303254

Piers Ave  Halifax 1 025 Mixed 2556

Pinehaven Dr  Halifax 1 009 Mixed 970

Pineridge Dr  Halifax 3 010 Mixed 1013

Punch Bowl Dr  Halifax 5 004 Mixed 451

Purcells Cove Rd  Halifax 7 020 Mixed 2015

Purcells Cove Rd  Halifax 17 009 Mixed 9153

Purcells Cove Rd  Halifax 24 019 Even 1924

Purcells Cove Rd  Halifax 140 006 Mixed 6183

Purcells Cove Rd  Halifax 159 007 Odd 7159

Quarry Rd  Halifax 2 017 Even 172

Quarry Rd  Halifax 7 016 Mixed 1649

Ralston Ave  Halifax 3112 030 Mixed 303243

Ramsgate Lane  Halifax 2 007 Mixed 75

Ramsgate Lane  Halifax 4 008 Even 826

Randolph St  Halifax 2 007 Mixed 725

Redwood Ave  Halifax 1 007 Mixed 757

Redwood Ave  Halifax 14 006 Mixed 659

Reserve Rd  Halifax 7 009 Mixed 940

Retreat Ave  Halifax 1 026 Mixed 2614

Rexdale Ave  Halifax 3 008 Mixed 811

Ridge Valley Rd  Halifax 1 001 Mixed 155

Ridge Valley Rd  Halifax 59 003 Mixed 3145

Ridge Valley Rd  Halifax 147 004 Mixed 4227

Ridgepark Lane  Halifax 3 015 Mixed 15104

Ridgestone Crt  Halifax 9 014 Mixed 1455

Rockwood Ave  Halifax 1 026 Mixed 2633

Rosemount Ave  Halifax 2 026 Mixed 2616

Royal Pine Ave  Halifax 7032 027 Mixed 277183

Sailboat Lane  Halifax 8 009 Even 916

Samuel Terr  Halifax 1 023 Mixed 2315

Shady Lane  Halifax 2 017 Mixed 178

Shaw Cres  Halifax 1 006 Mixed 623

Shepherd Rd  Halifax 1 004 Mixed 4105

STREET TOWN LOW NO POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGEHIGH NO
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Shoreham Lane  Halifax 15 008 Odd 815

Somerset Ave  Halifax 2915 027 Mixed 272955

Spinnaker Dr  Halifax 12 020 Even 20110

Spinnaker Dr  Halifax 85 019 Mixed 19282

Springvale Ave  Halifax 2 026 Mixed 2618

Springvale Ave  Halifax 15 025 Mixed 2586

St Margarets Bay Rd  Halifax 145 021 Odd 21359

St Margarets Bay Rd  Halifax 160 018 Even 18370

St Margarets Bay Rd  Halifax 371 022 Odd 22713

St Margarets Bay Rd  Halifax 410 017 Even 17548

St Margarets Bay Rd  Halifax 562 016 Even 16620

St Margarets Bay Rd  Halifax 640 015 Even 15766

Stanford St  Halifax 3111 031 Mixed 313196

Stone Gate Dr  Halifax 14 015 Mixed 15106

Stonehaven Rd  Halifax 2 017 Mixed 1736

Sullivan Terr  Halifax 3 010 Odd 105

Sunset Ave  Halifax 1 012 Odd 127

Sunset Ave  Halifax 2 011 Mixed 1128

Tamarack Dr  Halifax 10 013 Mixed 1394

Tarragon Lane  Halifax 3 021 Odd 219

Towerview Dr  Halifax 1 005 Mixed 547

Trimble Crt  Halifax 4 014 Mixed 1438

Walcot Run  Halifax 20 023 Mixed 23126

Walsh Crt  Halifax 5 016 Mixed 1635

Walter Havill Dr  Halifax 1 014 Mixed 1477

Walter Havill Dr  Halifax 79 015 Mixed 15202

Walton Dr  Halifax 1 026 Mixed 2644

Westgate Dr  Halifax 3 006 Mixed 634

Whimsical Lake Cres  Halifax 4 006 Mixed 630

White Dove Crt  Halifax 2 013 Mixed 1325

White Glove Terr  Halifax 1 023 Mixed 23135

Wildwood Ave  Halifax 2 012 Mixed 1217

Wildwood Ave  Halifax 19 011 Odd 1123

Winchester Ave  Halifax 1 008 Mixed 851

Windermere Rd  Halifax 2 018 Even 186

Winter St  Halifax 21 024 Mixed 2429

Winter St  Halifax 33 025 Mixed 2534

Withrod Dr  Halifax 3 018 Odd 189

Withrod Dr  Halifax 4 010 Even 1042

Withrod Dr  Halifax 13 011 Odd 11121

Withrod Dr  Halifax 44 012 Even 12112
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Halifax Armdale - Poll Key

001 Even 1Cowie Hill Rd  450166Halifax

001 Mixed 1Limerick Rd  411Halifax

001 Mixed 1Ridge Valley Rd  551Halifax

002 Mixed 2Abbey Rd  732Halifax

002 Mixed 2Bromley Rd  13131Halifax

002 Mixed 2Drumdonald Rd  12381Halifax

003 Mixed 3Brighton Ave  91Halifax

003 Mixed 3Cavendish Rd  1211Halifax

003 Even 3Cowie Hill Rd  3830Halifax

003 Odd 3Herring Cove Rd  16585Halifax

003 Odd 3Highfield St  211Halifax

003 Mixed 3Margate Dr  364Halifax

003 Mixed 3Ridge Valley Rd  14559Halifax

004 Mixed 4Drumdonald Rd  722Halifax

004 Odd 4Herring Cove Rd  205171Halifax

004 Even 4Highfield St  4434Halifax

004 Mixed 4Punch Bowl Dr  515Halifax

004 Mixed 4Ridge Valley Rd  227147Halifax

004 Mixed 4Shepherd Rd  1051Halifax

005 Mixed 5Bridgeview Dr  817Halifax

005 Mixed 5Bryden Ave  241Halifax

005 Even 5Circle Dr  4848Halifax

005 Mixed 5Crestview Dr  261Halifax

005 Odd 5Glenora Ave  231Halifax

005 Even 5Herring Cove Rd  206150Halifax

005 Mixed 5Towerview Dr  471Halifax

006 Mixed 6Burns Dr  161Halifax

006 Mixed 6Colindale St  431Halifax

006 Mixed 6Inverness Ave  753Halifax

006 Mixed 6Mabou Ave  221Halifax

006 Mixed 6Purcells Cove Rd  183140Halifax

006 Mixed 6Redwood Ave  5914Halifax

006 Mixed 6Shaw Cres  231Halifax

006 Mixed 6Westgate Dr  343Halifax

006 Mixed 6Whimsical Lake Cres  304Halifax

007 Even 7Bridgeview Dr  84Halifax

007 Mixed 7Colindale St  525Halifax

007 Odd 7Mclennan Ave  115Halifax

007 Odd 7Purcells Cove Rd  159159Halifax

007 Mixed 7Ramsgate Lane  52Halifax

007 Mixed 7Randolph St  252Halifax

007 Mixed 7Redwood Ave  571Halifax

008 Mixed 8Eastview Dr  522Halifax

008 Even 8Glenora Ave  224Halifax

008 Even 8Herring Cove Rd  13880Halifax
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008 Mixed 8Melville Ave  383Halifax

008 Even 8Ramsgate Lane  264Halifax

008 Mixed 8Rexdale Ave  113Halifax

008 Odd 8Shoreham Lane  1515Halifax

008 Mixed 8Winchester Ave  511Halifax

009 Mixed 9Braeburn Rd  183Halifax

009 Mixed 9Burgee Run  7552Halifax

009 Mixed 9Cedarbank Terr  394Halifax

009 Even 9Colindale St  5454Halifax

009 Mixed 9Dingle Rd  2601Halifax

009 Even 9Findlay Rd  86Halifax

009 Mixed 9Fleming Dr  331Halifax

009 Even 9Herring Cove Rd  7644Halifax

009 Odd 9Keddy Rd  73Halifax

009 Mixed 9Pinehaven Dr  701Halifax

009 Mixed 9Purcells Cove Rd  15317Halifax

009 Mixed 9Reserve Rd  407Halifax

009 Even 9Sailboat Lane  168Halifax

010 Odd 10Cowie Hill Rd  4141Halifax

010 Odd 10Herring Cove Rd  7533Halifax

010 Mixed 10Idlewylde Rd  363Halifax

010 Mixed 10Knob Hill Cres  94Halifax

010 Mixed 10Maplewood Dr  263Halifax

010 Mixed 10Margaret Rd  1421Halifax

010 Mixed 10Pineridge Dr  133Halifax

010 Odd 10Sullivan Terr  53Halifax

010 Even 10Withrod Dr  424Halifax

011 Mixed 11Brewer Crt  332Halifax

011 Mixed 11Kelly St  292Halifax

011 Mixed 11Lanigan Crt  284Halifax

011 Mixed 11Marriott St  261Halifax

011 Mixed 11Mayo St  171Halifax

011 Mixed 11Osborne St  391Halifax

011 Mixed 11Sunset Ave  282Halifax

011 Odd 11Wildwood Ave  2319Halifax

011 Odd 11Withrod Dr  12113Halifax

012 Odd 12Cowie Hill Rd  237129Halifax

012 Mixed 12Fairview Ave  85Halifax

012 Mixed 12Mountain Rd  711Halifax

012 Odd 12Sunset Ave  71Halifax

012 Mixed 12Wildwood Ave  172Halifax

012 Even 12Withrod Dr  11244Halifax

013 Mixed 13Cowie Hill Rd  683375Halifax

013 Mixed 13Hadley Cres  1143Halifax

013 Mixed 13Medina Crt  171Halifax

013 Even 13Osborne St  7042Halifax

013 Mixed 13Tamarack Dr  9410Halifax

013 Mixed 13White Dove Crt  252Halifax
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014 Mixed 14Bald Eagle Pl  261Halifax

014 Mixed 14Osborne St  15543Halifax

014 Mixed 14Ridgestone Crt  559Halifax

014 Mixed 14Trimble Crt  384Halifax

014 Mixed 14Walter Havill Dr  771Halifax

015 Mixed 15Ridgepark Lane  1043Halifax

015 Even 15St Margarets Bay Rd  766640Halifax

015 Mixed 15Stone Gate Dr  10614Halifax

015 Mixed 15Walter Havill Dr  20279Halifax

016 Mixed 16Alton Dr  261Halifax

016 Odd 16Brewer Crt  291Halifax

016 Odd 16Edgehill Rd  31Halifax

016 Mixed 16Glenmore Ave  181Halifax

016 Mixed 16Halef Crt  672Halifax

016 Mixed 16Herbert Rd  301Halifax

016 Mixed 16Kelly St  3631Halifax

016 Odd 16Knollwood Lane  219Halifax

016 Mixed 16Quarry Rd  497Halifax

016 Even 16St Margarets Bay Rd  620562Halifax

016 Mixed 16Walsh Crt  355Halifax

017 Mixed 17Alton Dr  2724Halifax

017 Mixed 17Bakers Dr  142Halifax

017 Mixed 17Bermuda Ave  102Halifax

017 Even 17Cottage Rd  182Halifax

017 Mixed 17Crescent Ave  333Halifax

017 Mixed 17Edgehill Rd  273Halifax

017 Mixed 17Fenwood Rd  542Halifax

017 Even 17Glenmore Ave  1010Halifax

017 Even 17Lynn Rd  302Halifax

017 Mixed 17Melwood Ave  6140Halifax

017 Even 17Quarry Rd  22Halifax

017 Mixed 17Shady Lane  82Halifax

017 Even 17St Margarets Bay Rd  548410Halifax

017 Mixed 17Stonehaven Rd  362Halifax

018 Mixed 18Alderwood Dr  211Halifax

018 Mixed 18Balcomes Dr  219Halifax

018 Even 18Bermuda Ave  22Halifax

018 Mixed 18Birches Dr  203Halifax

018 Mixed 18Birchwood Dr  152Halifax

018 Odd 18Chocolate Lake Rd  11Halifax

018 Mixed 18Elizabeth Dr  222Halifax

018 Mixed 18Fairmount Rd  312Halifax

018 Odd 18Ferndale Dr  71Halifax

018 Mixed 18Hart Rd  21Halifax

018 Odd 18Herring Cove Rd  315Halifax

018 Mixed 18Lawnwood Ave  233Halifax

018 Odd 18Lawnwood Exten  11Halifax

018 Mixed 18Melwood Ave  493Halifax
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018 Even 18St Margarets Bay Rd  370160Halifax

018 Even 18Windermere Rd  62Halifax

018 Odd 18Withrod Dr  93Halifax

019 Odd 19Anchor Dr  493Halifax

019 Even 19Purcells Cove Rd  2424Halifax

019 Mixed 19Spinnaker Dr  28285Halifax

020 Mixed 20Anchor Dr  1378Halifax

020 Mixed 20Armshore Dr  371Halifax

020 Mixed 20Forrest Ave  122Halifax

020 Even 20Herring Cove Rd  3016Halifax

020 Mixed 20Purcells Cove Rd  157Halifax

020 Even 20Spinnaker Dr  11012Halifax

021 Odd 21Altavista Lane  10545Halifax

021 Odd 21Craigmore Dr  1111Halifax

021 Mixed 21Crown Dr  19118Halifax

021 Mixed 21Douglas Dr  101Halifax

021 Mixed 21Feather Lane  1513Halifax

021 Mixed 21Finch Lane  5036Halifax

021 Mixed 21Keating Rd  253Halifax

021 Odd 21St Margarets Bay Rd  359145Halifax

021 Odd 21Tarragon Lane  93Halifax

022 Mixed 22Coronet Ave  251Halifax

022 Mixed 22Crown Dr  556200Halifax

022 Mixed 22Fenerty Rd  193Halifax

022 Mixed 22Glengary Dr  92Halifax

022 Even 22North West Arm Dr  834834Halifax

022 Odd 22St Margarets Bay Rd  713371Halifax

023 Even 23Brook St  9872Halifax

023 Mixed 23Caitland Crt  483Halifax

023 Mixed 23Drillio Cres  944Halifax

023 Mixed 23Milsom St  19410Halifax

023 Mixed 23Peace Crt  474Halifax

023 Mixed 23Samuel Terr  151Halifax

023 Mixed 23Walcot Run  12620Halifax

023 Mixed 23White Glove Terr  1351Halifax

024 Mixed 24Botany Terr  224Halifax

024 Mixed 24Brook St  15077Halifax

024 Even 24Doull Ave  12226Halifax

024 Mixed 24Downs Ave  12319Halifax

024 Mixed 24Homecrest Terr  221Halifax

024 Mixed 24Milsom St  248198Halifax

024 Mixed 24Palmer Hill Rd  153Halifax

024 Mixed 24Winter St  2921Halifax

025 Mixed 25Arlington Ave  762Halifax

025 Mixed 25Brook St  160147Halifax

025 Odd 25Doull Ave  12327Halifax

025 Odd 25Hanson Dr  111Halifax

025 Even 25Joseph Howe Dr  32503250Halifax
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025 Mixed 25Milsom St  326254Halifax

025 Mixed 25Piers Ave  561Halifax

025 Mixed 25Springvale Ave  8615Halifax

025 Mixed 25Winter St  3433Halifax

026 Mixed 26Craigmore Dr  101Halifax

026 Mixed 26Glen Eagle Way  403Halifax

026 Even 26Joseph Howe Dr  31702640Halifax

026 Mixed 26Retreat Ave  141Halifax

026 Mixed 26Rockwood Ave  331Halifax

026 Mixed 26Rosemount Ave  162Halifax

026 Mixed 26Springvale Ave  182Halifax

026 Mixed 26Walton Dr  441Halifax

027 Mixed 27Ascot Ave  71427131Halifax

027 Odd 27Chebucto Rd  71717151Halifax

027 Odd 27Clinton Ave  71717171Halifax

027 Mixed 27Fielding Ave  71027001Halifax

027 Odd 27Joseph Howe Dr  30392625Halifax

027 Mixed 27Melton Ave  28502769Halifax

027 Mixed 27Morningside Dr  71897105Halifax

027 Even 27Mumford Rd  70767076Halifax

027 Mixed 27Murdoch Ave  71437041Halifax

027 Mixed 27Parkdale Ave  29952901Halifax

027 Mixed 27Royal Pine Ave  71837032Halifax

027 Mixed 27Somerset Ave  29552915Halifax

028 Mixed 28Olivet St  30253000Halifax

029 Odd 29Olivet St  30953045Halifax

030 Odd 30Abbott Dr  70837051Halifax

030 Odd 30Hemlock St  32173119Halifax

030 Mixed 30Mayfield Ave  32203118Halifax

030 Odd 30Mumford Rd  70837037Halifax

030 Mixed 30Pearson Dr  70687030Halifax

030 Even 30Pennington St  32543188Halifax

030 Mixed 30Ralston Ave  32433112Halifax

031 Mixed 31Abbott Dr  71657087Halifax

031 Mixed 31Ashburn Ave  31983110Halifax

031 Mixed 31Ernst Ave  71467117Halifax

031 Even 31Hemlock St  32183120Halifax

031 Odd 31Joseph Howe Dr  32593103Halifax

031 Odd 31Mumford Rd  71417085Halifax

031 Mixed 31Oakleigh Ave  71417119Halifax

031 Mixed 31Stanford St  31963111Halifax
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